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Academic Session  2022-2023 Begins for K.G.

Academic Session  2022-2023 Begins for Nursery

Fun with Colours-'Little Picasso' -K.G.

Easter

Holy Saturday

Good Friday

Mahavir Jayanti/ Maundy Thursday / Ambedkar Jayanti

Holiday - Second Saturday

Proactive Icebreaker Session-Nursery &  K.G.

'Rainbow' - Colouring Competition -Nursery

ALMANAC 2022 - 2023

APRIL Teachers can open the door, but you must enter it yourself

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

TUE

WED

WED

THU

THU

FRI

FRI

SAT

SAT

SUN

MON

THU



No. of working days

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

20

Holiday - Second Saturday

Budha Purnima

Summer Fun-Printing Nursery & K.G.(Last working Day for Nursery & K.G.)

Id-Ul-Fitr

MAY
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Learning is never done without errors and defeat
ALMANAC 2022 - 2023
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Staff Meeting (Full Day)

The expert in anything was once a beginner

Holiday - Second Saturday
Id-Ul-Fitr

Clay Modelling-Nursery & K.G.

Vegetable Printing -Nursery & K.G.

Show And Tell -Nursery & K.G.

Re-Opening of Nursery & K.G. Environment Week Begins
Tearing And Pasting-Nursery & K.G.

Tree Plantation Campaign-Nursery & K.G.

Green Colour Day-Nursery & K.G.

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

MON

TUE

TUE

WED

WED

THU

THU

FRI

FRI

SAT

SAT

SUN

SUN

JULY 
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31.

Holiday - Second Saturday

Holiday - Independence Day

Raksha  Bandhan

Independence Day Special Assembly

Janmashtami Special Assembly

Motivation is what gets you started. Habit is what keeps you going

Tricolour Craft - Nursery & K.G.

Muharram

Rakhi Making - Nursery & K.G.

Indian Music Competition -Nursery & K.G.

Janmashtami

AUGUST
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22

Teachers' Day Special Assembly

Yellow Colour Day-Nursery & K.G.

The best way to predict your future is to create it

Holiday - Second Saturday

Western Music Competition- Nursery& K.G.

English Recitation -Nursery & K.G.

Dussehra Craft -Nursery & K.G.
Gandhi Jayanti Special Assembly/ Dussehra special Assembly
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Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday

Learn from yesterday. Live for today. Hope for tomorrow

Holiday - Second Saturday

Id-E-Milad / Valmiki Jayanti

Ashtami

Navami

Dussehra

Alphabet Art -Nursery & K.G.

Diwali Craft  -Nursery & K.G.

Diwali Special Assembly

Diwali

Govardhan Puja

Bhai Duj
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Fun With Shapes-Nursery & K.G.

Guru Nanak's Birthday

Guru Nanak Jayanti Special Assemby

Children's Day Special Assembly

Mask Making Activity-Nursery & K.G.

Fancy Dress Competition-Nursery & K.G.

Parents Day -Nursery and K.G.

NOVEMBER Education is one of the most powerful things in life
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DECEMBER
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31.

Christmas 

Christmas Holidays / Winter Break Classes Nursery & K.G.

Holiday - Second Saturday

Origami  Day-Nursery & K.G.

Western Music Competition - Nursery& K.G.

Christmas Craft-Nursery & K.G.

The roots of education are bitter, but the fruit is sweet

Christmas Special Assembly
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JANUARY
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31.

New Year

Change is the end result of all true learning

Holiday - Second Saturday

School Reopens After Winter Break for Nursery & K.G.   

Republic Day Special Assembly

Republic Day

English Story Narration -Nursery & K.G.

Republic Day Craft -Nursery & K.G.
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'Spring Time' -Flower Making - Nursery & K.G.

Dance Competition -Nursery & K.G.

Mahashivratri

You are the light of the world. A town built on a hill cannot be hidden

Holiday - Second Saturday

Blue Colour Day-Nursery & K.G.
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31.

Holiday - Second Saturday

Best Out of Waste-Nursery & K.G.

Handwriting Competition- Nursery & K.G.

The way to get started is to quit talking and begin doing

Holi
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